ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED

Light Fixtures

ENERGY STAR

KODA - FULTON CROSSINGS 2-Light Ceiling Light :

LM030211-1

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:
ENERGY STAR Partner:
Brand Name:

Model Name:

Model Number:
Indoor/Outdoor:

Fixture Type:

Technology:

Total Light Output (lumens):
Total Input Power (Watts):
Color Quality (CRI):

Energy Efficiency - Measured at the Source
(lumens/Watt):

Power Factor:

Light Sources Per Fixture:

Light Source Life (hrs):

Special Features:

Light Source Connection/Base Type:

Light Source Option(s):

Bulb ENERGY STAR Partner:

2393415

ADC Solution USA, LLC (D.B.A) Horizon Brands
KODA

FULTON CROSSINGS 2-Light Ceiling Light
LM030211-1

Indoor

Ceiling Mount

LED

1200

14.0

81

85.7

0.8

2

15000

Filament Style,Recessed Fixtures,Damp Location Rated
E26

Xiamen Longstar Lighting Company, Ltd., 3ST19D7W22KG, 2200K,
Dimmable

Xiamen Longstar Lighting Company, Ltd.

Bulb Model Number: 3ST19D7W22KG
Bulb Light Appearance (Kelvin): 2200K
Bulb Dimmability: Dimmable
ENERGY STAR Lamp ESUID: 2390474
Date Available On Market: 2022-02-18
Date Certified: 2022-02-25
Markets: United States
ENERGY STAR Certified: Yes
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