

KODA - FULTON CROSSINGS 2-Light Ceiling Light: LM030211-1

Specifications	
ENERGY STAR Unique ID:	2393415
ENERGY STAR Partner:	ADC Solution USA, LLC (D.B.A) Horizon Brands
Brand Name:	KODA
Model Name:	FULTON CROSSINGS 2-Light Ceiling Light
Model Number:	LM030211-1
Indoor/Outdoor:	Indoor
Fixture Type:	Ceiling Mount
Technology:	LED
Total Light Output (lumens):	1200
Total Input Power (Watts):	14.0
Color Quality (CRI):	81
Energy Efficiency - Measured at the Source (lumens/Watt):	85.7
Power Factor:	0.8
Light Sources Per Fixture:	2
Light Source Life (hrs):	15000
Special Features:	Filament Style,Recessed Fixtures,Damp Location Rated
Light Source Connection/Base Type:	E26
Light Source Option(s):	Xiamen Longstar Lighting Company, Ltd., 3ST19D7W22KG, 2200K, Dimmable
Bulb ENERGY STAR Partner:	Xiamen Longstar Lighting Company, Ltd.
Bulb Model Number:	3ST19D7W22KG
Bulb Light Appearance (Kelvin):	2200K
Bulb Dimmability:	Dimmable
ENERGY STAR Lamp ESUID:	2390474
Date Available On Market:	2022-02-18
Date Certified:	2022-02-25
Markets:	United States
ENERGY STAR Certified:	Yes

Captured On: 07/18/2024